
WARNING
SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

Date:

The following items need to be addressed 
prior to your next collection day. 
Future violations could result in missed 
collections and applicable fees may apply.*

*City Ordinance Reference: Sec. 40-391
Violation

Blocked Container

Unauthorized Container Placement

Damaged Enclosure

Missing Gate Rods

Unsanitary Enclosure

Prohibited Items

Furniture

Appliances

Brush

Construction & Demo Waste

Hazardous Waste

Tires

Paint

Oil or Grease

Chemicals

Other:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

14

10

11

12

13

Questions?  979.764.3690 • pubworks@cstx.gov

DATE STAFF

REASON

BUSINESS NAME CONTAINER #
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8 9 10 11 12 13 14

A SINGLE SOLID WASTE CART
MAY NOT BE THE BEST FIT

We’ve noticed there is trash outside the green 
cart or placed in the recycling cart. 

We recommend you add an additional trash cart.

Call 979.764.3535 to add another cart. Fees may 
apply for trash contaminating recycling bins.*

Avoid fees and learn what goes where by using 
the FREE College Station Curbside app.

*City Ordinance Reference: Sec. 40-430

NEVER MISS A
COLLECTION DAY!

COLLEGE STATION
CURBSIDE

Download the
FREE mobile app!

cstx.gov/PublicWorks  
PubWorks@cstx.gov
979.764.3690


